VP-milen 2006
Preliminar resultatlista
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

(180/180)

1

3

2
144
120
1152
142
1155
48
12
111
53
126
30
101
13
1191
132
79
80
52
109
125
137
64
133
143
31
19
40
103
91
135
90
28
21
134
1082
127
83
95
148
72
76
54
108
136
93
99
92
47
24
153
38

Jonas Andersson
Johan Hellman
Robert Limo Kibor
Niklas Wikner
Magnus Ekstrand
Christian Hjalmarsson
Stefan Grahn

Emil Hjalmarsson
Martin Lundgvist
Kent Andersson
Thomas Brandt

Ove Nettervik
Boris Tominc
Stefan Helander
Morgan Nilsson
Krister Andersson
Mikael Palmgren
Stefan Holmer
Anders Emanuelsson
Anders Carlsson
Gustav Milesson
Gustav Ejdelius
Ivo Romé

Negeye Bauh Haga
Sven-Allan Sjoddahl
Bengt Eknéas
Mikael Knutsson
Viktor Helander
Tobias Bexell
Michael Engstrom
Per Hattestrand
Dan Lindstrom
Anders Lind
Stefan Bengtsson
Roger Gratz
Anders Cederberg
Per Johannson
Olof Johansson
Daniel Ljunkvist
Bjoérn Wiberg
Christer Fyhr
Jimmy Hemmingsson
Peter Toftgard
Anders Alvarsson
Anders Nilnov
Erik Johansson
Andreas Knutsson
Sven Jansson
Jonas Olausson
Kent Lindblad
Mattias Kack
Tomas Edstrom
Oskar Swahn
Rickard Josefsson

fr 2006-08-18 20:54

skapad av OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Kramer 2005

Klubb

Hogby IF

OK Kroppefjall
Kenya

Tranas AIF
Skillingaryds FK
Sapa

Vetlanda

Sapa

IK Sisu, N&ssjo
OK Njudung
Tranads BK
Bjoérnstorps IF
Skillingaryds FK
Oskarshamns SK
OK Njudung

IKHP

Sapa

Malmback RC
Malilla Morlunda SKI
Halmstad OK
Stensjons IF

OK Njudung

IFK Savsijd
Skillingaryds FK
Lenhovda IF

OK Njudung

IK Akele

Eksjo Sodra IK
OK Njudung
Farthallare 40 min.
Vetlanda
Vasterviks OK
SOK Aneby
Goteborg
Tyskland
Vetlanda kommun

Ingarps MissionsfOrsam

Sapa

Horeda
Vetlanda
SMK Eksjo
Vetlanda
Erikshijalpen
Vetlanda
Elitfonster
Bodafors
Vetlanda
Kalmar OK
Jarnforsen
Kalmar OK
SOL Tranés
Korsberga
Vetlanda

OK Bavern

31:
33:
33:

34

35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:

37
37
37
37

38:
38:

38
38
38

39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

41:
41:

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42

42
42

42
42
42
42

Tid

06
11
31
;44
20
05
20
41
01
11
13
21
:23
:39
142
:52
13
18
:32
: 37
: 38
01
03
21
22
36
37
51
09
13
: 20
:32
:35
:36
:43
:46
:46
01
06
:09
124
127
: 33
:41
:45
:51
:52
:01
05
12
:23
227
:36
:39



54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

121
113
115
75
119
59
106
145
147
27
78
128
100
152
20
45
18
141
1162
139
84
1154
15
105
1165
88
87
41
1180
74
1151
117
151
85
1178
102
17
86
97
1168
116
46
1179
61
1158
1156
118
154
123
138
1153
89
49
1159
94
140
122
1176
124
81
77
33
50
1173
22

Gabriel Gustavsson
Mikael Ohrn
Fredrik Axelsson
Peter Wiberg
Anders Henrysson
Mikael Nyberg
Leif Carlsson
Josef Pettersson
Lars Bjorklund
David Fridell
Johan Caesar
Hédkan Englund
Magnus Johansson
Mikael Lindgvist
Dan Borg

Jorgen Almgvist
Jonny Axelsson
Roy Gunnarsson
Jonny Ribersten
Alexander Okonski
Andreas Gunnar
David Strandh
Oscar Andersson
Anders Carlsson
Martin Persson
Johan Lindstrom
Daniel Lovfors
Jan-0lov Karlsson
Tommie Ewers

Erik Westersson
Christer Almén
Fredrik Leidefors
Mikael Karlsson
Mats Abelsson
Tomas Petersen
John Gustavsson

Albert Asterhed-Jarfjord

Patrik Westberg
Tobias Andersson
Michael Johansson
Markus Karlsson
Ulf Karlsson
Tomas Sjdégren
Per Olofsson
Fredrik Lundberg
Erik Johansson
Emanuel Karlsson
Anders Arvidsson
Pontus Holmberg
Tommy Josefsson
Daniel Petersson
Joan Starck
Patrik Magnusson
Niklas Palmgren
Urban Lund
Niklas Jbrgensen
Soren Fransson
Thomas Holm

Owe Eriksson
Urban Jansson
Albin Karlsson
Jan Holmgvist

Bo Hultgren
Peter Frisk
LarsAke Claeson

Flakt Woods

OK Bavern

SMK Eksjo
Vetlanda

Eksjo

Vetlanda kommun
Axa Sportsclub
Kvillsfors IF
Eksjo SOK
Stensjons IF
Vetlanda
Oskarshamns SK
Vetlanda

Kalmar OK
Vetlanda kommun
Farthallare 45 min
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda

Sapa

Joénkdping
Vetlanda

Sapa

Vetlanda kommun
Habo

Sapa

Jonkoping
Goteborg
Orjansklubbens IF
Sapa

Lund

Sapa

Karlstad
Vetlanda

Skede

Sapa

Vrigstad

Savsjo
Huskvarna
Vetlanda

Sapa

Skede

Vetlanda

Sapa

Vetlanda kommun
Sapa

Sapa

Skede

Vetlanda
Landsbro IF
Nassjo OK

Sapa

Hvetlanda Sk
Oskarshamns SK
Sapa

Vetlanda kommun
Huskvarna
NT-Etikett AB
Sapa

Adelfors IF
Trandsldparna
Hvetlanda GIF
Vetlanda kommun

Farthallare 50 min.

Sapa
Vetlanda kommun

42

44
44
44
44
44

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

48
48

48
48
48
48
48

:39
43:
43:
43:
43
43:
43:
43:
44
44
: 20
:36
:45
:49
:59
45:
45
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47
:23
126
:34
137
142
143
:45
147
:49
:52
:52
48:
48:
:20
: 20
48:
125
146
:47
:55
:57
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49
49:
50:
50:
50:

03
04
10
11
44
56
59
12
16

02
14
16
17
23
31
32
38
56
01
09
11
28
45
46
50
05

12
12

21

01
07
16
20
27
30
35
42
46
01
10
12



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
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26
107
104

56

1175
146

57

129

1177
110
82
1174
69
98
1084
1164

34

130

1166
149
36
1160
55
96
1167
44
32
1170
1163

11
114

39

68
112

60

1171

16

65

42
150

14
131

29

62

Anders Eriksson
Bjorn Karlsson
Dan Rundgvist
Anders Nilsson
Soren Robertsson
Owe Gustavsson
Christer Nilsson
Kjell Bergstrom
Tomas Nilsson
Kristian Braam
Per Sandberg
Peter Volavy
Tobias Svensson
Enar Zakrisson
Anders Helander
Lennart Svensson
Joakim Jilderfalt
Magnus Ek

Mattias Bergdahl
Carl-Johan Svensson
Mickael Johansson
Jan Pettersson
Ronnie Karlsson
Ola Gbtesson
Mattias Hjalmarsson
Sten-Erik Karlsson
Jan Hellberg
Niclas Hagert
Kjell Johansson
David Andersson
Tomas Stensson
Gordon Karlsson
Marcus Svensson
Robin Ohrn
Lennart Rubensson
Peter Ekendahl
Stefan Andersson
Jonas Sundborn
Kjell Karlsson
Mattias Lind

Leif Andersson
Egon Ewers

Viktor Gustavsson
Kennet Pettersson

(48/48

296
286
288
278
256
291
285
265
293
273
284
282
276
251
283
294

Isabellah Amoro

Maria Pettersson
Veronica Petersson
Linda Rundberg

Erika Carlsson

Malin Folkesson
Liselotte Klemming
Sandra Johansson

Marie Nilsson

Susanne Nero-Andersson
Annika Hedtjirn-Akesson
Malin Olsson

Amanda Palmgren
Veronica Andersson
Lotta Roos

Eva-marie Sunkvist

Kexholms SK
Kexholms SK
Lessebo OK
Gallstad

Sapa

IK Vista

Vetlanda

Vetlanda

Sapa

OK Njudung

Myresjo

Sapa

Svenssons skogsvardst]
Vetlanda

Sapa

Sapa

Vetlanda kommun
Holsby SK

Sapa

Team Nanny RC
Vetlanda Pistolklubb
Sapa

Farthallare 55 min.
Vetlanda kommun
Sapa

Elitfonster
Gronahog

Sapa

Sapa

Svenssons skogsvardst]
Rydsnés IF
Vetlanda kommun
Svenssons skogsvardst]
OK Bavern
Farthallare 60 min
Sapa

Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Solberga

Sjunnen

Vastervik
Kvillsfors
Burseryd

Vetlanda kommun

Kenya

OK Njudung

OK Njudung
Vetlanda kommun
Holsby SK

Eksjo Sodra IK
Kalmar OK

IKHP
Skillingaryds FK
T-Emballage AB
Vetlanda

IK Sisu, N&ssjo
Bodafors OK
Vetlanda kommun
N&dssjo

Ndssjo

PR R R R R R R

50:
50:
50:
142
:50
51:
51:
52:
125
:36
: 38
:43

50
50

52
52
52
52

53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
148
:59

54
54

55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
57:
:51

58:

59:

59:
:00:
:00
:01:
:02
:03:
:03:
:06:
:08
:12

57

36:
39:
: 34
:53
:55

41
41
42

43:
43:
:51
45:
:07
47

44

47

47

51

18
19
24

13
19
08

00
20
24
25
45
53
01
10
11
15

00
11
30
52
27
29
13

12
20
49
03

: 54

00

141

50
59
58

: 33
:56

16
43

01
40

39

09

146
48
:28
53:
53:

21

13
39
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18
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20
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22
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
30
31
32
33
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287
1183
295
292
264
260
290
254
275
268
289
261
272
269
262
255
253

Emma Karlsson
Maria Holmberg
Johanna Svensson
Ida Folkesson
Karoline Johansson

Sofia Froding Abelson

Kristina Jdénsson
Christina Bjdrnaker
Madeleine Nystrom
Emma Karlsson
Kerstin Carlsson
Marie Granath
Ingela Martinsson
Gunnel Karlsson
Linda Hedstrom
Kristin Borg
Karin Bergkvist

(108/10

1682
1691
1687
1677
1688
1681
1616
1673
1185
1672
1045
1661
1665
1184
1181
1692
1683
1684
1657
1680
1686
1627
1010
1685
1676
1645
1694
1625
1689
1690
1009
1079
1653
1633
1605
1609
1635
1637
1186
1638
1601
1604
1678

Robin Andersson
Kjell Lindvall
Evelina Soéderberg
Maria Bergdalen
Philip Skarheden
Caper Engstrom
Bodil Conradsson
Torbjdrn Vigertsson
Anthon Ytterell
Johanna Vigertsson
Pontus Svensson
Paulina Skarheden
Annelie Svensson
Albin Ytterell
Charlotta Ytterell
Marie Lindvall
Signe Lindell

Emma Gustavsson
Carina Ryberg
Karolina Toftgard
Roger Nilsson
Maria Holmberg
Jonathan Eriksson
Gerd Claesson
Johan Venstrdm
Markus Lund

Anna Melin

Agneta Hammarberg
Christian Holm

Ake Holm

Casper Eriksson
Jeanette Eriksson
Elisabet Petersson
Gunnel Karlman
Monica Andersson
Kerstin Bengtsson
Monica Karlsson
Ruth Karlsson
Christina Pettersson
Kerstin Klutzny
Mona Ahlgren

Gun Andersson
Maria Ahlstedt

Vetlanda

Sapa

Team Nanny RC
Eksjo Sodra IK
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
SOK Aneby
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Solberga
Stensjoéns IF
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Jonkoéping
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda
Vetlanda kommun

OK Njudung

Eksjo

Vetlanda FF

Vetlanda FF
Vetlanda

OK Njudung

Vetlanda kommun
Malilla Morlunda SKI
Sapa

Malilla Morlunda SKI
Sapa

OK Njudung

Vetlanda kommun

Sapa

Sapa

Eksjo

Vetlanda

Vetlanda

Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
IK Sisu,
Sapa
Vetlanda kommun
Ekendssjon IF
Posten

Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda
Vetlanda

Sapa

Sapa
Elitfonster
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Sapa

Tyskland
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun

N&ssjo

e

54:
54:
54:
: 39
149
:53
:47
:59
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:00:
:02:
:02
:02

54
54
54
58
58

15:
15:
18:
18:
:35
: 37
:57
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
124
: 30
: 31
142
:59
21:
21:
21:
21:
: 20
:33
22
22
23:
23:
123
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
122
: 34
:52
28:
29:
29:
:36

18
18
18

20
20
20
20
20

21
21

24

27
27
27

30

04
10
10

21
41
41
51
51
41
02

:49
: 50

33
59
02
18

02
32
39
42
54

01
06
12
18

05
16
20
31

27
36
05
05
10
16
44
55

27
36
49



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64

Pojkar 16 ar

1
2

Flickor 16 ar

1

1650
1693
1187
1188
1621
1189
1643
1679
1648
1610
1668
1662
1641
1606
1603
1624
1642
1631
1634
1671
1618

321
322

341

Pojkar 14 ar

o U W N

Flickor 14 ar

363
1044
361
362
366
365

384
382
383

Pojkar 12 ar

~N oD W N

418
413
403
401
421
424
417

Kristina Odelberg
Annika Petersson
Goran Isaksson
Jennie Isaksson
Sylvia Ferngvist
Jenny Strandh
Monica Lindor
Leif Ternstrom
Margareta Nilsson
Anneli Bergstrdom
Els-Marie Tagesson
Iris Steen

Jenny Lindahl
Lisa Arvidsson
Anita Andersson

Ann-Marie Gustavsson

Eva Lindholm
Heléne Johansson
Iréne Karlsson
Mariette Wall
Anna Ekman

(

Jesper Lindahl
Ted Larsson

Julia Knutsson

(

David Lundgren
Emil Petersen
Gottfrid Helander
Phlip Helander
Oskar Svensson
Sam Ivarsson-Lind

My Larsson
Ebba Knutsson
Rebecka Liljegren

(

Staffan Ahlgvist
Simon Swardh
Hannes Blom

Filip Bergenbladh
Johan Sandlund
Daniel Johansson
Casper Engstrom

Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Sapa

Sapa

Vetlanda
Sapa

Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda

kommun
kommun

kommun

kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun
kommun

OK Njudung

IK Sisu,

IK Sisu,

N&ssjo

Nassjo

Hvetlanda GIF

Sapa

Eksjo Sodra IK
Eksjo Sodra IK
IFK Savsjo

Vetlanda

IK Sisu,
IK Sisu,

Virserum

Nassjo
Nassjo
Malilla Morlunda SKI

VEFEF/BIF P12
VFF/BIF P12
VEFF/BIF P12
OK Njudung
Vetlanda BK
OK Njudung

30
30

37
37

41:
41 :
41 :
41:
41:

41
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143
:51
36:
36:
36:
36:
:31
:32

16
17
27
28

06
07
07
08
09

:16
42
42
43
43:
48
48:
48

04
04
18
19
15
16
17

:08
: 14

:40

:54
:55
:09
122
:04
: 14

127
:17
123

:08
:11
;14
:19
:19
: 20
126



8 408

8 1046
10 405
11 407
11 410
13 406
13 412
13 420
16 427
17 423
18 419
19 409
20 411
21 404
22 485
23 428
24 422
25 416
26 425
27 426

Flickor 12 ar

1014
543
444
442
445
448

1194
446

1083
441

O W oo Joy U WNRE

Pojkar 10 ar

1 624
2 482
3 488
4 489
5 1023
5 493
7 486
8 491
9 490
9 496
11 483
12 492
13 487
14 484
15 494
16 495
17 497

Flickor 10 ar

1 538
2 539
3 541

Philip Lund

Emil Birgersson
Jesper Hagneryd
Viktor Karlsson
Oscar Malmlof
Anton Idh

Anton Sterner
Henrik Khounsa

Jim Jansson

Albin Svensson

Top Chaiyarop
Oskar Lofkvist
Christer Rosgren
Otto Djerf
Johannes Gustafsson
Josef Duangpradap
Viktor Lindstrdém
Felix Akesson
Alexander Sundling
Lucas Lovén

Hanna Gustavsson
Moa Larsson

Elina Svensson
Linnea Liljegren
Rebecca Svensson
Evelina Johansson
Sanna Robertsson
Sara Andersson
Sofia Jonsson
Caroline Axelsson

(

David Hjelm

Kalle Knutsson
Rasmus Karlsson
Martin Warin

Kalle Gustavsson
Jakob Kaspersson
Eric Karlstrdm
Alexander Heiver
Josef Maxson

Niclas Lindstrdm
David Lund

Carl Hesselgren
Alexander Emanuelsson
Viktor Stendahl
Tobias Sandlund
Mikael Ivarsson-Lind
Marcus Andreén

Lovisa Johansson
Alma Thormalm
Anna Conradsson

OK Njudung
Sapa
VEFF/BIF P12
Vetlanda
Backseda IF
VFF/BIF P12
VFF/BIF P12
Backseda IF
Vetlanda
IFK Savsjo
Ndssjo
VFF/BIF P12
VFF/BIF P12
SOK Aneby
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Backseda IF
Vetlanda
Myresjo
Backseda IF

Sapa

IK Sisu, N&ssjo

OK Njudung

Malilla Morlunda SKI
OK Njudung

OK Njudung

Sapa

Vetlanda

Sapa

Vetlanda

Vetlanda

IK Sisu, N&assjo
Vetlanda
Backseda IF
Sapa

Holsby SK
Malilla
Vetlanda

OK Bavern
Backseda IF

OK Njudung
Vetlanda
Malilla Morlunda SKI
Vetlanda

OK Njudung
Vetlanda
Vetlanda

Hvetlanda GIF
Hvetlanda SS
Nye
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: 27
127
:28
:29
129
: 30
: 30
: 30
: 31
:34
:35
: 37
:41
242
:45
146
:50
:53
: 58
:29

17
:21
:32
:36
:43
:49
:52
:03
127
146

: 37
:39
:00
:02
:07
:07
:13
:18
:19
119
: 20
121
122
: 33
: 37
:48
:02

145
:57
: 00



4 1005
5 535
6 1068
7 544
8 536
9 1069
10 532
11 542
12 531
13 1058
14 1066
15 1080
16 533
17 537
18 534
19 540

Pojkar 8 ar

1 570
2 569
3 561
4 580
5 595
6 1075
7 582
8 581
9 667
10 585
11 593
12 571
13 588
14 574
15 584
16 578
17 586
18 573
19 577
20 575
21 1076
22 592
23 594
24 591
25 563
26 589
27 565
28 568
29 1081
30 583
31 576
32 579
33 1072
34 1073
35 572
36 566
37 596
38 587
39 590

Flickor 8 ar

Julia Pettersson
Filippa Waldmann
Emelie Fredriksson
Jessica Sneidern
Josefine Axelsson
Petronella Engstrom
Henne Malmlof
Lovisa Lindgvist
Emma Lindén

Ellen Wigelius
Elsa Strandh
Matilda Axelsson
Moa Svebeck
Olausson Alicia
Hanna Andersson
Joanna Ohlsson

(4

Rasmus Lundberg
Oliwer Lundberg
Jonathan Carlsten
Johan Eklof

Erik Lofkvist
Olle Persson
Henrik Ahlgvist
Samuel Gotesson
Kalle Svensson
Simen Fyhr

Robin Ivarsson-Lind
Timmy Gustafsson
Simon Franca
Filip Westberg
Albin Samulesson
André Dahlberg
Oliwer Hultgvist
Noah Renebrant
Adam Dahlberg
Gustav Westberg
Petter Persson
Erik Sandstrdm
Filip Halonen
Oscar Karlsson
Anton Edvinsson
Olle Edvinsson
Oskar Edvinsson
Jacob Lund
William Axelsson
Linus Lundberg
Alex Bexell
William Akesson
Hugo Lindgvist
Karl Petersen
Karl Brogvist
Lukas Fredriksson
Oscar Hultgren
Linus Norén
Albert Lindén

(

Sapa

Eksjo Sodra IK
Sapa
Backseda IF
Vetlanda
Sapa
Vetlanda FF
OK Njudung
Nye

Sapa

Sapa

Sapa
Néshult
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda

OK Bavern

OK Bavern

OK Njudung
Konditori Cecil
OK Njudung
Sapa

Virserum

IFK Savsjo
Vetlanda

SMK Eksjo
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Hvetlanda GIF
Huskvarna
Vetlanda
Kvillsfors IF
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Kvillsfors IF
Huskvarna
Sapa

Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Farstorps IK
Nye

Farstorps IK
OK Njudung
Sapa

OK Bavern
Soédra Vi IF
Vetlanda

Sapa

Sapa

Vetlanda
Norrtalije

OK Njudung
Vetlanda

Nye
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:04
:05
: 21
132
: 38
:41
142
143
145
:50
:54
:55
:00
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